House

3,852 Sqft - 4590 Sedona Ln, Dacono, Colorado

80514

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931451
$575,000
5

3

3,852 Sqft

2006

UusS

Cco

Weld
Dacono
Sweetgrass

80514

Features

_vn'

Fireplace:

Gas Fireplace




